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Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Hair Expert Associates Limited / 

+AWe 

/ 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

4. 06342285 

Gary Paul Shankiand , 31st Floor, 40 Bank Street, Canary Wharf London, E14 SNR 

Jamie Taylor, The Old Exchange, 234 Southchurch Road, Southend-on-Sea, Essex, SS1 2EG 

the liquidator(s) of the 

as at 19 Februat 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

31st Floor 

40 Bank Street 

London 

E14 5NR 

Ref HA2S8CVUGPS/JTNWCINXB 

Software Suppked by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

atiove named company attach a‘atatement of the company affairs 

fo 

25 February 2015 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sectton 
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Post Roam 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

7 
Hair Expert Associates Limited t/a Eleven Hair Lo 

on the 19 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated tn thts Statement of Affairs are true 

_— J 
Full Name Ke LA TOU) 

\ _ 

Signed Ss fs SS 

Dated {9 Low | 2aAS- 

/ 

ATARI “A43D4FGX 
A15 17/03/2015 #219 
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Hair Expert Associates Limited t/a Eleven Hair 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Cash held in Cents’ Account 10,000 00 10,000 00 

Shareholder's Loan 32,532 00 Uncertain 

Director's Current Account 69,738 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,000 00 

Date re [or | Qo1s~ Signature 
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Hair Expert Associates Limited t/a Eleven Hair 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabllities 
Estimated to 

Reaiise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,000 00 

Liabilittes 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Floating Charge Creditor - HSBC Bank Pic 19,638 78 

19,638 78 
(9,638 78) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where appiicable (to carry forward) NiL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (9,638 78) 

Debts secured by fioating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (9,638 78) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (9,638 78) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 96,805 04 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE/MVAT 122,635 13 

219,440 17 
Estimated deficsency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (229,078 95) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (229,078 95) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 133 00 

433 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (229,211 95) 

Signhatu Date ISlo2 l201S
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